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APOPKA

BAY LAKE

BELLE ISLE

9104

9111

9113

9213

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 28,468

 12

 2,992

 1,854

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Black
White

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 84
 625

 6,484
 4,460

 15,344
 396
 238
 837

 1
 11

 6
 67

 117
 203

 2,465
 33
 23
 78

 6
 21
 35

 199
 1,528

 10
 9

 46

 15,095  12,560  813

 4  8

 1,473  1,447  72

 900  910  44

Total  28,468                                 

Total  12                                        

Total  4,846                                   

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

 45  38  1
 321  284  20

 3,651  2,717  116
 2,384  1,996  80
 8,073  7,033  238

 208  167  21
 139  96  3
 274  229  334

 1
 3  8

 3  3
 37  28  2
 62  54  1

 105  96  2
 1,213  1,217  35

 21  11  1
 8  14  1

 24  24  30

 2  4
 8  12  1

 14  20  1
 92  103  4

 761  749  18
 6  2  2
 5  4

 12  16  18

APOPKA COMMUNITY CENTER

SUNBANK BLDG DISTRICT OFFICE

PINECASTLE MASONIC LODGE 368

BELLE ISLE CITY HALL
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EATONVILLE

EDGEWOOD

LAKE BUENA VISTA

9110

9114

9112

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 1,456

 1,887

 20

Amer. Indian
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

White
Other
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male

 6
 1,223

 95
 56
 5

 13
 58

 11
 74

 156
 175

 1,378
 22
 13
 58

 17
 1
 2

 880  518  58

 967  879  41

 9  11

Total  1,456                                   

Total  1,887                                   

Total  20                                        

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

 4  2
 771  428  24
 57  38
 26  29  1
 4  1
 7  6

 11  14  33

 10  1
 42  30  2
 77  75  4
 95  79  1

 707  659  12
 11  9  2
 7  5  1

 18  21  19

 7  10
 1
 1  1

EATONVILLE TOWN HALL

EDGEWOOD CITY HALL

SUNBANK BLDG DISTRICT OFFICE
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MAITLAND

OAKLAND

9105

9205

9108

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 7,697

 3,682

 1,661

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 26
 194
 955
 769

 5,368
 88
 76

 221

 5
 46
 25

 147
 3,300

 22
 14

 123

 3
 46

 271
 142

 1,103
 23
 14
 59

 4,154  3,309  234

 1,855  1,696  131

 883  738  40

Total  11,379                                 

Total  1,661                                   

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

 17  9
 109  79  6
 552  383  20
 440  309  20

 2,877  2,398  93
 39  36  13
 50  25  1
 70  70  81

 3  1  1
 23  23
 13  10  2
 66  73  8

 1,708  1,533  59
 4  16  2
 5  9

 33  31  59

 3
 27  19

 157  109  5
 69  68  5

 589  503  11
 14  8  1
 6  8

 21  20  18

MAITLAND CITY HALL

1ST BAPTIST CH OF MAITLAND

OAKLAND MEETING HALL



August 1 2016

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic - Municipal
for Month Ending - JULY, 2016

    JULY, 2016      Mun Ethnic Precinct

VO_STTSTC_MNCPL.LST Page  4   of  16 

OCOEE

1106

2106

3106

4106

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 5,535

 6,072

 5,647

 6,310

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 22
 181

 1,079
 874

 2,961
 114
 62

 242

 25
 236

 1,017
 723

 3,615
 108
 65

 283

 19
 248
 582
 635

 3,861
 73
 53

 176

 22
 342

 2,061
 766

 2,533
 192
 96

 298

 2,900  2,422  213

 3,116  2,725  231

 2,988  2,502  157

 3,312  2,743  255

Total  23,564                                 

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 1 :  5,535            

Total District 2 :  6,072            

Total District 3 :  5,647            

Total District 4 :  6,310            

 9  9  4
 101  72  8
 608  457  14
 477  379  18

 1,557  1,365  39
 58  52  4
 35  20  7
 55  68  119

 13  12
 128  105  3
 556  443  18
 371  329  23

 1,860  1,691  64
 63  43  2
 39  25  1
 86  77  120

 14  4  1
 135  103  10
 339  239  4
 344  271  20

 2,035  1,773  53
 40  31  2
 25  25  3
 56  56  64

 15  7
 174  158  10

 1,173  847  41
 424  325  17

 1,275  1,201  57
 102  83  7
 60  34  2
 89  88  121

JIM BEECH RECREATION CENTER

OCOEE LAKESHORE CENTER

OCOEE LAKESHORE CENTER

JIM BEECH RECREATION CENTER
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ORLANDO

1101

1201

1301

1401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 10,238

 2,884

 8,672

 8,195

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 16
 499
 831

 2,854
 5,543

 148
 114
 233

 7
 103
 212

 1,598
 797
 31
 27

 109

 24
 194
 941

 2,820
 4,149

 155
 95

 294

 12
 566
 975

 3,573
 2,508

 181
 105
 275

 5,170  4,827  241

 1,482  1,308  94

 4,717  3,696  259

 4,241  3,672  282

Total  152,473                               

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 1 :  29,989          

 4  11  1
 263  223  13
 435  388  8

 1,502  1,302  50
 2,770  2,710  63

 75  69  4
 62  47  5
 59  77  97

 5  2
 55  43  5

 112  97  3
 836  730  32
 415  366  16
 10  21
 15  10  2
 34  39  36

 13  9  2
 108  80  6
 550  376  15

 1,555  1,223  42
 2,258  1,830  61

 87  61  7
 49  40  6
 97  77  120

 6  6
 283  263  20
 527  436  12

 1,944  1,562  67
 1,253  1,213  42

 100  73  8
 53  48  4
 75  71  129

LAKE NONA YMCA

TAFT COMMUNITY CENTER

CONWAY UNITED METHODIST CH

VISTA LAKES RESIDENTS CLUB
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ORLANDO

2101

2201

2301

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 10,804

 7,135

 4,709

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 20
 124

 1,385
 5,756
 2,942

 208
 94

 275

 29
 105
 386

 2,164
 4,087

 98
 55

 211

 14
 75

 410
 2,479
 1,484

 38
 53

 156

 5,932  4,562  310

 3,724  3,217  194

 2,522  2,044  143

Total  152,473                               

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 2 :  22,648          

 11  8  1
 71  52  1

 805  549  31
 3,228  2,441  87
 1,572  1,318  52

 123  82  3
 49  42  3
 73  70  132

 14  15
 49  55  1

 211  170  5
 1,138  980  46
 2,167  1,867  53

 46  51  1
 35  17  3
 64  62  85

 6  7  1
 39  35  1

 214  191  5
 1,385  1,050  44

 777  689  18
 24  13  1
 24  24  5
 53  35  68

STARLIGHT RANCH CLUBHOUSE

DOVER SHORES COMMUNITY CNTR

ENGELWOOD NEIGHBORHOOD CNTR
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ORLANDO

3101

3201

3301

3401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 7,046

 3,793

 7,447

 5,064

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 20
 75

 4,077
 848

 1,558
 103
 61

 304

 10
 93

 146
 272

 3,106
 42
 36
 88

 18
 322
 226
 596

 5,982
 88
 56

 159

 14
 61
 82

 219
 4,505

 44
 23

 116

 4,166  2,621  259

 1,868  1,816  109

 3,838  3,440  169

 2,561  2,360  143

Total  152,473                               

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 3 :  28,570          

 14  6
 46  28  1

 2,592  1,416  69
 485  348  15
 830  707  21
 60  34  9
 44  14  3
 95  68  141

 4  6
 49  42  2
 68  73  5

 141  128  3
 1,557  1,495  54

 16  19  7
 15  20  1
 18  33  37

 12  6
 161  155  6
 123  100  3
 335  253  8

 3,085  2,811  86
 44  41  3
 32  24
 46  50  63

 6  8
 30  27  4
 40  40  2

 126  89  4
 2,297  2,143  65

 23  18  3
 15  6  2
 24  29  63

ROSEMONT COMMUNITY CENTER

HARRY P LEU GARDENS

NORTH PARK BAPTIST CHURCH

CENTRAL CHRISTIAN CHURCH
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ORLANDO

3501Precinct

 5,220

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 17
 90

 126
 284

 4,517
 41
 24

 121
 2,739  2,343  138

Total  152,473                               

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total District 3 :  28,570          

 10  7
 50  37  3
 69  56  1

 174  106  4
 2,360  2,084  73

 26  11  4
 12  10  2
 38  32  51

CALVARY TOWERS
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ORLANDO

4101

4201

4301

4401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 4,708

 3,921

 5,669

 6,036

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 8
 150
 157
 432

 3,710
 63
 38

 150

 10
 72

 100
 310

 3,271
 32
 19

 107

 14
 138

 1,577
 1,771
 1,781

 123
 108
 157

 25
 135
 253
 680

 4,647
 69
 50

 177

 2,320  2,245  143

 1,895  1,924  102

 3,047  2,453  169

 2,868  3,006  162

Total  152,473                               

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 4 :  27,987          

 2  4  2
 82  63  5
 73  79  5

 221  206  5
 1,856  1,794  60

 31  26  6
 17  20  1
 38  53  59

 5  5
 44  28
 28  72

 159  141  10
 1,610  1,618  43

 15  15  2
 9  9  1

 25  36  46

 8  6
 75  62  1

 930  624  23
 1,001  737  33

 868  882  31
 47  71  5
 65  40  3
 53  31  73

 9  14  2
 66  64  5

 133  119  1
 384  289  7

 2,184  2,397  66
 27  38  4
 22  28
 43  57  77

COLONIALTOWN NEIGHBORHD CNTR

1ST CHRISTIAN CH OF ORLANDO

NOVA SOUTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY

1ST UNITARIAN CHURCH OF ORL
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ORLANDO

4501

4601

Precinct

Precinct
 2,750

 4,903

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 8
 51

 122
 328

 2,124
 26
 17
 74

 13
 99

 249
 416

 3,941
 40
 31

 114

 1,475  1,192  83

 2,481  2,305  117

Total  152,473                               

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 4 :  27,987          

 5  3
 28  21  2
 55  65  2

 187  132  9
 1,163  932  29

 15  7  4
 7  7  3

 15  25  34

 9  3  1
 53  43  3

 121  122  6
 208  202  6

 2,014  1,873  54
 24  14  2
 15  12  4
 37  36  41

KINNERET TOWERS

WADEVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER
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ORLANDO

5101

5201

5301

5401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 4,129

 4,343

 8,583

 2,472

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 18
 19

 3,301
 220
 320
 32
 16

 203

 16
 111

 1,968
 615

 1,346
 55
 52

 180

 21
 183

 3,784
 1,756
 2,197

 153
 128
 361

 16
 22

 1,888
 201
 140
 27
 18

 160

 2,299  1,646  184

 2,233  1,929  181

 4,698  3,516  369

 1,557  776  139

Total  152,473                               

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 5 :  19,527          

 11  7
 7  11  1

 1,969  1,273  59
 117  96  7
 117  197  6
 18  13  1
 10  5  1
 50  44  109

 13  3
 59  51  1

 1,174  756  38
 341  266  8
 555  761  30
 23  29  3
 29  18  5
 39  45  96

 15  6
 98  81  4

 2,266  1,438  80
 946  769  41

 1,116  1,040  41
 79  67  7
 79  43  6
 99  72  190

 15  1
 11  11

 1,266  585  37
 118  77  6
 75  64  1
 13  10  4
 13  5
 46  23  91

ROCK LAKE COMMUNITY CENTER

JOHN H JACKSON COMMUNITY CEN

ORLANDO FIRE STATION 12

NORTHWEST COMMUNITY CENTER
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ORLANDO

6101

6201

6301

6401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 3,090

 5,208

 3,383

 5,203

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 17
 38

 2,224
 164
 417
 31
 28

 171

 13
 17

 4,640
 124
 68
 25
 12

 309

 8
 32

 1,858
 618
 654
 43
 32

 138

 16
 332
 768

 1,271
 2,404

 127
 84

 201

 1,837  1,101  152

 3,058  1,874  276

 1,855  1,374  154

 2,664  2,359  180

Total  152,473                               

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 6 :  23,752          

 7  9  1
 21  17

 1,420  771  33
 103  58  3
 210  202  5
 16  12  3
 16  10  2
 44  22  105

 9  3  1
 9  8

 2,825  1,714  101
 67  52  5
 45  22  1
 13  9  3
 9  2  1

 81  64  164

 3  4  1
 19  11  2

 1,089  715  54
 332  276  10
 335  309  10
 27  15  1
 21  11
 29  33  76

 5  10  1
 177  147  8
 442  316  10
 673  567  31

 1,190  1,172  42
 65  53  9
 49  34  1
 63  60  78

ISLE OF CATALINA BEACH HOUSE

DR JAMES R SMITH NEIGHBORHD

MT PLEASANT BAPTIST CHURCH

WINDHOVER CONDO CLUBHOUSE
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ORLANDO

WINDERMERE

6501

9107

Precinct

Precinct

 6,868

 2,422

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 14
 365

 1,511
 1,307
 3,065

 227
 117
 262

 3
 51
 45
 97

 2,122
 28
 10
 66

 3,565  3,053  250

 1,171  1,183  68

Total  152,473                               

Total  2,422                                   

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 6 :  23,752          

 5  7  2
 192  160  13
 857  631  23
 709  563  35

 1,553  1,456  56
 116  102  9
 59  57  1
 74  77  111

 1  2
 28  22  1
 25  20
 46  50  1

 1,031  1,061  30
 14  12  2
 5  4  1

 21  12  33

METROWEST GOLF CLUB

WINDERMERE TOWN HALL
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WINTER GARDEN

1103

2103

3103

4103

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 5,531

 6,465

 4,406

 7,650

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 9
 120
 482
 574

 4,075
 77
 43

 151

 18
 135
 725

 1,110
 4,149

 108
 57

 163

 17
 159
 935
 748

 2,175
 112
 50

 210

 32
 420
 906

 1,061
 4,665

 188
 115
 263

 2,863  2,524  144

 3,463  2,824  178

 2,314  1,929  163

 3,893  3,564  193

Total  24,052                                 

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 1 :  5,531            

Total District 2 :  6,465            

Total District 3 :  4,406            

Total District 4 :  7,650            

 4  5
 59  56  5

 256  214  12
 310  254  10

 2,129  1,897  49
 40  36  1
 23  20
 42  42  67

 10  8
 76  56  3

 418  294  13
 589  497  24

 2,211  1,879  59
 66  37  5
 34  20  3
 59  33  71

 10  6  1
 86  69  4

 547  371  17
 406  329  13

 1,112  1,036  27
 63  46  3
 28  20  2
 62  52  96

 18  12  2
 210  197  13
 502  396  8
 560  478  23

 2,366  2,250  49
 91  87  10
 51  61  3
 95  83  85

TANNER HALL

WINTER GARDEN BAPTIST CHURCH

WINTER GARDEN FIRE & RESCUE

STONEYBROOK WEST GOLF CLUB



August 1 2016

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic - Municipal
for Month Ending - JULY, 2016

    JULY, 2016      Mun Ethnic Precinct

VO_STTSTC_MNCPL.LST Page  15  of  16 

WINTER PARK

9102

9202

9302

9402

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 3,350

 3,652

 4,356

 5,053

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 10
 33
 36

 134
 2,993

 36
 13
 95

 10
 58
 88

 229
 3,106

 46
 18
 97

 9
 116
 49

 195
 3,836

 30
 16

 105

 8
 63

 939
 336

 3,478
 49
 34

 146

 1,669  1,572  109

 2,024  1,513  115

 2,325  1,904  127

 2,747  2,146  160

Total  20,867                                 

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

 4  5  1
 18  15
 20  15  1
 71  59  4

 1,511  1,423  59
 15  17  4
 5  7  1

 25  31  39

 9  1
 40  16  2
 54  34

 128  94  7
 1,726  1,329  51

 27  16  3
 12  6
 28  17  52

 6  3
 65  44  7
 22  27

 109  82  4
 2,078  1,694  64

 9  19  2
 7  9

 29  26  50

 5  3
 38  23  2

 572  348  19
 195  131  10

 1,854  1,570  54
 22  20  7
 19  14  1
 42  37  67

WINTER PARK CHRISTIAN CHURCH

ST ANDREWS METHODIST CHURCH

WINTER PARK PRESBYTERIAN CH

1ST BAPTIST CH OF WINTER PRK
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WINTER PARK

9502Precinct

 4,456

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 20
 63
 64

 225
 3,936

 37
 25
 86

 2,277  2,048  131

Total  20,867                                 

Total Race

Total  Sex 

 9  10  1
 36  23  4
 30  29  5

 124  94  7
 2,018  1,840  78

 22  13  2
 15  9  1
 23  30  33

AZALEA LANE RECREATION CNTR


